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EQUITATION DIVISIONS 

 

 

 

 

 

Class # Entries Class # Entries

30 5 31 5

AERSO ID Horse Result Points Result Points
Show 

Total

Top 5 

Total

1732 RACICOT MARCEL NORALY She's So Lovely/Abercromby 1 35 3 20 55 209

1802 WILLIS SOFIA Hand in my Pocket 2 25 4 15 40 198

1624 SHEDRICK SYLVANNA Impressive Picaso 3 20 1 35 55 174

1886 HANS XANA Ankelita 0 0 0 93

1954 BERGEVIN AVA Sugar Sammy 5 10 2 25 35 75

1876 WINTER AVERY By Design 4 15 5 10 25 55

1839 ODELL CIERRA Coco  0 0 0 49

1763 MOQUIN MARILOU Mr Parasuco 0 0 0 28

Junior ‘C’ Equitation

Competitor Name

Class # Entries Class # Entries

32 3 33 3

AERSO ID Horse Result Points Result Points
Show 

Total

Top 5 

Total

1823 TURNER HILLARY Blues Clues 3 12 1 21 33 173

1838 MORRIS SYDNEY Bucket List 1 21 3 12 33 90

1817 DE LA DURANTAYE CAMILLE Mini-Fee 0 0 0 84

1869 ESTEPHAN JANE Imajacres Coco Chanel 2 15 2 15 30 57

Junior ‘B’ Equitation

Competitor Name
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Class # Entries Class # Entries

1 6 2 6

AERSO ID Horse RESULTS POINTS RESULTS POINTS
SHOW 

TOTAL

TOP 5 

TOTAL

1488 LAVERY TEGHAN City Limits 1 42 2 30 72 168

1482 DOHERTY KASSIDY Gayfield's Waltz With Me 2 30 1 42 72 149

1406 BRAUSWETTER DAY ALEXIA Tambourine 5 12 4 18 30 113

1557 WHELAN MADELYN Youshi e 0 5 12 12 86

1306 NICKSON ASHLEY Splash 3 24 3 24 48 73

1766 MONDAVE DELPHINE Jamieson 4 18 6 6 24 69

10 LAVERY LYNDSEY Webster 0 0 0 66

Junior ‘A’ Equitation

Competitor Name

Class # Entries

34 7

AERSO ID Horse RESULTS POINTS
SHOW 

TOTAL

TOP 5 

TOTAL

1488 LAVERY TEGHAN City Limits 1 49 49 124

1732 RACICOT MARCEL NORALY She's So Lovely 0 0 100

1609 PIGEON MARIE-EVE Rise and Shine 0 0 75

1823 TURNER HILLARY Blues Clues 3 28 28 62

1482 DOHERTY KASSIDY Gayfield's Waltz With Me 6 7 7 57

1869 ESTEPHAN JANE Imajacres Coco Chanel 2 35 35 45

1624 SHEDRICK SYLVANNA Impressive Picaso 5 14 14 42

1817 DE LA DURANTAYE CAMILLE Mini-Fee 0 0 41

1732 RACICOT MARCEL NORALY Ambercrombie 4 21 21 21

1839 ODELL CIERRA Coco 0 0 20

1886 HANS XANA Ankelita 0 0 16

Pony Medal

Competitor Name
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Class # Entries

11 2

AERSO ID Horse Result Points
Show 

Total

Top 5 

Total

1672 ROMANETS ALISSA Iona Irish Boy 1 14 14 50

1406 BRAUSWETTER DAY ALEXIA Tambourine 2 10 10 37

10 LAVERY LYNDSEY Webster 0 0 33

1698 DEMERS CHLOE JADE Joe 0 0 14

Sandridge Medal

Competitor Name

Class # Entries Class # Entries

9 5 10 5

AERSO ID Horse Result Points Result Points
Show 

Total

Top 5 

Total

1698 DEMERS CHLOE JADE Joe 2 25 3 20 45 104

1247 DUHEME JACOB NATHANIEL Copper Top 0 0 0 40

Amateur Equitation

Competitor Name
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Class # Entries Class # Entries Class # Entries

18 2 19 2 20 2

AERSO ID Horse RESULTS POINTS RESULTS POINTS RESULTS POINTS
SHOW 

TOTAL

TOP 5 

TOTAL

1838 MORRIS SYDNEY Bucket List 1 14 1 14 2 10 38 133

1837 VELENO SARA Iona Irish Boy 2 10 2 10 1 14 34 92

1795 DAGHER OLIVIA Integrity's Honey 0 0 0 0 51

Modified Jr/Am Hunter 2'6"- 2'9"

Competitor Name

Class # Entries Class # Entries Class # Entries

21 3 22 3 23 3

AERSO ID Horse RESULTS POINTS RESULTS POINTS RESULTS POINTS
SHOW 

TOTAL

TOP 5 

TOTAL

1732 RACICOT MARCEL NORALY She's So Lovely 0 0 0 0 204

1823 TURNER HILLARY Blues Clues 2 15 2 15 1 21 51 189

1763 MOQUIN MARILOU Mr Parasuco 3 12 3 12 3 12 36 147

1817 DE LA DURANTAYE CAMILLE Mini-Fee 0 0 0 0 117

1732 RACICOT MARCEL NORALY Abercrombie 1 21 1 21 2 15 57 57

Small Pony Hunter

Competitor Name

Class # Entries Class # Entries Class # Entries

24 4 25 4 26 4

AERSO ID Horse RESULTS POINTS RESULTS POINTS RESULTS POINTS
SHOW 

TOTAL

TOP 5 

TOTAL

1609 PIGEON MARIE-EVE Rise and Shine 1 28 1 28 1 28 84 274

1820 ROCHEFORT AMELIE Gayfield's Caught Red Handed2 20 2 20 3 16 56 236

1886 HANS XANA Ankelita 0 0 0 0 154

1876 WINTER AVERY By Design 4 12 3 16 2 20 48 144

1863 CONWAY EVA Piper 3 16 4 12 4 12 40 140

Medium Pony Hunter

Competitor Name
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Class # Entries Class # Entries Class # Entries

27 5 28 5 29 5

AERSO ID Horse RESULTS POINTS RESULTS POINTS RESULTS POINTS
SHOW 

TOTAL

TOP 5 

TOTAL

1802 WILLIS SOFIA Hand in my Pocket 1 35 1 35 2 25 95 235

1624 SHEDRICK SYLVANNA Impressive Picaso 5 10 5 10 5 10 30 216

1488 LAVERY TEGHAN City Limits 2 25 4 15 4 15 55 205

1869 ESTEPHAN JANE Imajacres Coco Chanel 3 20 2 25 1 35 80 173

1482 DOHERTY KASSIDY Gayfield's Waltz With Me 4 15 3 20 3 20 55 157

1839 ODELL CIERRA Coco  0 0 0 0 67

Large Pony Hunter

Competitor Name

Class # Entries Class # Entries Class # Entries

15 6 16 6 17 6

AERSO ID Horse RESULTS POINTS RESULTS POINTS RESULTS POINTS
SHOW 

TOTAL

TOP 5 

TOTAL

888 GOLAB TINA Copper Top 5 12 2 30 1 42 84 249

1587 HEBERT JAMES Maverick 3 24 4 18 5 12 54 146

1453 CONWAY MARLIE Flo 1 42 3 24 4 18 84 132

1485 LEGER MARIE EVE Fresh Prince of Belair 0 0 6 6 6 113

1306 NICKSON ASHLEY Splash 0 0 0 0 104

1482 DOHERTY KASSIDY Gayfield's Waltz With Me 0 0 0 0 49

1838 MORRIS SYDNEY Bucket List 0 0 0 0 48

Training Hunter 2'3"- 2'6"

Competitor Name
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Class # Entries Class # Entries Class # Entries

3 6 4 6 5 4

AERSO ID Horse RESULTS POINTS RESULTS POINTS RESULTS POINTS
SHOW 

TOTAL

TOP 5 

TOTAL

1672 ROMANETS ALISSA Iona Irish Boy 5 12 2 30 4 12 54 178

1557 WHELAN MADELYN Youshi 4 18 3 24 2 20 62 172

1406 BRAUSWETTER DAY ALEXIA Tambourine 0 0 0 0 140

1306 NICKSON ASHLEY Splash 3 24 4 18 3 16 58 110

10 LAVERY LYNDSEY Webster 6 6 6 6 0 12 100

1680 FOCZENY MARIE-LUNE Lucas 1 42 4 18 0 60 60

Children's Hunter

Competitor Name

Class # Entries Class # Entries Class # Entries

8 6 9 6 10 4

AERSO ID Horse Result Points Result Points Result Points
SHOW 

TOTAL

TOP 5 

TOTAL

1698 DEMERS CHLOE JADE Joe 0 0 0 0 156

1957 TRICKEY SUZANNE Exodus Bloom 2 30 1 42 1 28 100 156

351 GUINDON ALYSSA Wonderland EDL 0 0 0 0 48

1247 DUHEME JACOB NATHANIEL Copper Top 0 0 0 0 48

Amateur Hunter

Competitor Name


